
 
 

Date: 23.09.2021 
Department of Commerce 

1st Physical Counselling for Admission in M.Com (Hons.) 5 Year Programme is scheduled to be 
held on 24.09.2021. 

 
Important Instructions: 

A. The candidates are required to report in Seminar Hall No. 1, Department of Commerce, 
Rao Tula Ram Teaching Block, I.G. University on 24.09.2021 upto 10:30 AM and 
mark your attendance as and when you report. 

B. You have to appear before the admission committee with original documents and two 
sets of self-attested photocopies enclosed with application form and three passport size 
photographs. If that candidate fails to appear before the admission committee, next 
candidate in merit order will be entertained.  

C. If marks obtained by two or more candidates in entrance exam are equal, then based on 
the total percentage of marks obtained in class 12th or equivalent, the candidates having 
a higher percentage of marks to be ranked higher for admission. 

D. For more details, the candidates are advised to read the Information Brochure available 
on university website. 

E. The candidate is required to bring the following documents and required fee at 
the time of counselling: 

1. Application Form (submitted at the time of registration) and registration fee 
receipt 

2. 10th certificate (along with two self-attested photocopies) 
3. 12th certificate (along with two self-attested photocopies) 
4. Latest original character certificate 
5. Certificate of reserved category and other related certificates, if applicable, as 

mentioned in prospectus 
6. Income certificate, if required (latest) 
7. Haryana Residence Certificate, if applicable 
8. Undertaking certificate from the candidate and parents regarding anti-ragging as 

per norms of university. 
9. Certificate/affidavit of gap year, if applicable 



 Department of Commerce  

 

First Overall/All India Open (AIO) Merit List of Eligible candidates based on the 
entrance exam held on 20.09.2021for admission in M.Com (Hons.) 5 Year 

Date of Display: 23.09.2021                    Date of First Counselling: 24.0.2021  
Sr. No Roll No. Name Father's Name DoB Category Marks Rank 

1 05371 Rajni Rajpal 01-12-2003 BC (B) 86 1 
2 11510 Sheetal Yadav Arvind Kumar 14-03-2004 ESM 82 2 
3 06576 Lalit Kishori Lal 18-08-2003 SC 80 3 
4 14459 Divya Mukesh 05-08-2004 HOGC 80 3 
5 05844 Manish Kumar Deepak Kumar 22-06-2003 SC -D 78 4 
6 05136 Rizul Gupta Kaushal Kumar 07-01-1971 HOGC (EWS) 75 5 
7 05588 Lakshmi Bai Pardeep Kumar 15-11-2004 BC (B) 73 6 
8 08571 Rahul Anil Kumar 26-06-2004 HOGC 71 7 
9 32024 Tunisha Kumari Hari Singh 12-09-2002 GENRAL 71 7 
10 05393 Sakshi Yadav Subhash Chander 04-10-2003 BC (B) 70 8 
11 05869 Lokesh Gopi Chand 22-10-2002 BC (A) 70 8 
12 07394 Sushant Chauhan Karan Singh 16-10-2004 BC (B) 70 8 
13 05448 Gautam Gopal Dass 19-07-2003 BC (A) 65 9 
14 09342 Arpita Yadav Anand Prakash 23-08-2004 BC (B) 65 9 
15 05273 Pulkit Saini Parmod Saini 26-06-2004 BC (B) 64 10 
16 05777 Sakshi Satyapal Singh 02-10-2002 HOGC 64 10 
17 11569 Yatin Surender Sharma 08-08-2003 BC (A) 64 10 
18 14860 Priyanka Rajesh 01-12-2001 BC (B) 63 11 
19 05597 Garima Anil Kumar 07-10-2003 HOGC 62 12 
20 05683 Kajal Tanwar Suresh Singh Tanwar 09-03-2003 HOGC 62 12 
21 05856 Kavita Naresh Kumar 15-01-2003 BC (A) 61 13 
22 07186 Sahil Somdutt 29-11-2002 BC (A) 60 14 
23 08320 Khushi Yadav Ajay Singh Yadav 27-05-2004 BC (B) 60 14 
24 12167 Navdeep Desh Bandhu 19-04-2003 BC (B) 57 15 
25 16108 Gaurav Yadav Krishan Yadav 08-04-2002 AIO 57 15 
26 10142 Kishan Chand Rajesh Kumar 09-08-2002 BC (B) 55 16 
27 11281 Harshit Mahesh 03-03-2004 HOGC (EWS) 54 17 
28 05553 Amit Narender 09-08-2004 SC 53 18 
29 14105 Jyoti Prem Kumar 10-08-2003 BC (A) 53 18 

30 08260 
Yadav Tanu 

Anilkumar 
Ahir Anil Kumar Satvir 

Singh 04-10-2003 BC (B) 51 19 
31 05321 Harsh Kumar Krishan Kumar 05-01-2003 HOGC 50 20 
32 05617 Suman Raj Kumar 14-09-2002 BC (B) 50 20 
33 06614 Ajay Singh Narender Singh 22-07-2003 BC (B) 50 20 
34 05883 Sanju Vishnu 30-10-2002 BC (A) 49 21 
35 09143 Manisha Yadav Bharat Singh 09-07-2003 BC (B) 49 21 
36 09967 Sachin Babu Lal 26-10-2001 SC 49 21 



78 09121 Pramdeep Ishwar Singh 11-05-2003 SC 30 37 

37 10243 Sourav Yogesh Yadav 27-04-2003 BC (B) 49 21 
38 18518 Tannu Yadav Raju Yadav 26-12-2002 BC (B) 49 21 
39 12089 Inderjeet Vedpal 09-04-2003 BC (B) 48 22 
40 13870 Priya Manoj 21-11-2002 HOGC 48 22 
41 15074 Bhupender Kumar Sunil Kumar 11-02-2003 BC (B) 48 22 
42 08266 Mahi Vijay Kumar 25-11-2004 HOGC 47 23 
43 07108 Sandeep Bhim Singh 01-10-2004 BC (B) 46 24 
44 08217 Yamini Subhash Chand 14-06-2003 BC (A) 43 25 

45 19107 
Neetu Kumari 

Yadav Dinesh Kumar 29-11-2003 BC (B) 43 25 
46 04890 Komal Navrattan 09-08-2002 BC (B) 42 26 
47 06067 Himanshu Subhash 01-07-2003 BC (A) 41 27 
48 09756 Deepanshu Ishwar Singh 24-05-2003 BC (A) 41 27 
49 11026 Rashmi Singh Jagbir Singh 08-07-2003 BC (B) 41 27 
50 05363 Mayank Verma Manoj Kumar 27-08-2003 BC (A) 40 28 
51 05468 Latisha Sanjay Kumar 15-09-2003 BC (B) 40 28 
52 07535 Deepak Singh Rajendra Singh 03-12-2003 HOGC 40 28 
53 15263 Kalpana Yadav Nahar Singh 26-07-2002 BC (B) 40 28 
54 14508 Akash Rajesh Kumar 18-11-2003 SC 39 29 
55 12566 Rahul Ravidutt 01-09-2003 AIO (EWS) 37 30 
56 07837 Ankita Ramphal 26-05-2002 BC (B) 36 31 
57 14358 Mayank Sharma Mukesh Kumar Sharma 14-09-2004 BC (A) 36 31 
58 12956 Pooja Pardeep Kumar 16-10-2004 HOGC 35 32 
59 04932 Sachin Ninaniya Gopal 10-04-2003 SC 34 33 
60 05201 Rakhi Ajit Singh 04-08-2003 BC (B) 34 33 
61 08670 Mohit Parmanand 13-07-2003 BC (B) 34 33 
62 08693 Babita Devender 04-05-2003 BC (A) 34 33 
63 11115 Rockey Pawan Kumar 13-11-2003 BC (B) 34 33 
64 13467 Keshav Verma Vinod Kumar 19-06-2004 BC (A) 34 33 
65 06341 Ashu Narender 12-01-2003 AIO 33 34 
66 05720 Preetam Kumar Sunil Kumar 01-12-2003 BC (B) 32 35 
67 16452 Himanshu Yadav Sunil 30-07-2003 BC (B) 32 35 
68 05733 Amit Kumar Ramotar 01-01-2004 BC (B) 31 36 
69 05849 Nikita Manoj 07-11-2003 AIO 31 36 
70 06734 Pooja Jai Karan 27-07-2003 AIO 31 36 
71 08112 Varsha Naresh Kumar 11-08-2002 HOGC 31 36 
72 08812 Pratyush Paliwal Kamal Kishor Paliwal 06-02-2003 HOGC 31 36 
73 08929 Jaiditya Joginder Singh 04-10-2003 HOGC 31 36 
74 13263 Dhramender Yadav Birender Singh 06-12-2002 BC (B) 31 36 
75 19596 Sonam Randhir Singh 26-08-2002 SC 31 36 
76 29489 Ravina Chauhan Dharampal Singh 10-10-2004 HOGC 31 36 
77 05179 Mukesh Radheshyam 27-11-2002 BC (B) 30 37 



 

 Department of Commerce  

 

First AIO (EWS) Category Merit List of Eligible candidates based on the 
entrance exam held on 20.09.2021 

Date of Display: 23.09.2021              Date of First Counselling: 24.0.2021 

 

Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name DOB category Marks Rank 

1 05136 Rizul Gupta Kaushal Kumar 07-01-1971 
HOGC 
(EWS) 75 1 

2 11281 Harshit Mahesh 03-03-2004 
HOGC 
(EWS) 54 2 

3 12566 Rahul Ravidutt 01-09-2003 AIO (EWS) 37 3 
  



 Department of Commerce  

 

First HOGC Category Merit List of Eligible candidates based on the entrance 
 exam held on 20.09.2021 for admission in M.Com (Hons.) 5 Year 

Date of Display: 23.09.2021                        Date of First Counselling: 24.0.2021  
        

Sr. No. RollNo. Name Father's Name DoB category Marks Rank 
1 05371 Rajni Rajpal 01-12-2003 BC (B) 86 1 
2 11510 Sheetal Yadav Arvind Kumar 14-03-2004 ESM 82 2 
3 06576 Lalit Kishori Lal 18-08-2003 SC 80 3 
4 14459 Divya Mukesh 05-08-2004 HOGC 80 3 
5 05844 Manish Kumar Deepak Kumar 22-06-2003 SC - D 78 4 

6 05136 Rizul Gupta Kaushal Kumar 07-01-1971 
HOGC 
(EWS) 75 5 

7 05588 Lakshmi Bai Pardeep Kumar 15-11-2004 BC (B) 73 6 
8 08571 Rahul Anil Kumar 26-06-2004 HOGC 71 7 
9 32024 Tunisha Kumari Hari Singh 12-09-2002 GENRAL 71 7 

10 05393 Sakshi Yadav Subhash Chander 04-10-2003 BC (B) 70 8 
11 05869 Lokesh Gopi Chand 22-10-2002 BC (A) 70 8 
12 07394 Sushant Chauhan Karan Singh 16-10-2004 BC (B) 70 8 
13 05448 Gautam Gopal Dass 19-07-2003 BC (A) 65 9 
14 09342 Arpita Yadav Anand Prakash 23-08-2004 BC (B) 65 9 
15 05273 Pulkit Saini Parmod Saini 26-06-2004 BC (B) 64 10 
16 05777 Sakshi Satyapal Singh 02-10-2002 HOGC 64 10 
17 11569 Yatin Surender Sharma 08-08-2003 BC (A) 64 10 
18 14860 Priyanka Rajesh 01-12-2001 BC (B) 63 11 
19 05597 Garima Anil Kumar 07-10-2003 HOGC 62 12 
20 05683 Kajal Tanwar Suresh Singh Tanwar 09-03-2003 HOGC 62 12 
21 05856 Kavita Naresh Kumar 15-01-2003 BC (A) 61 13 
22 07186 Sahil Somdutt 29-11-2002 BC (A) 60 14 
23 08320 Khushi Yadav Ajay Singh Yadav 27-05-2004 BC (B) 60 14 
24 12167 Navdeep Desh Bandhu 19-04-2003 BC (B) 57 15 
25 10142 Kishan Chand Rajesh Kumar 09-08-2002 BC (B) 55 16 

26 11281 Harshit Mahesh 03-03-2004 
HOGC 
(EWS) 54 17 

27 05553 Amit Narender 09-08-2004 SC 53 18 
28 14105 Jyoti Prem Kumar 10-08-2003 BC (A) 53 18 

29 08260 
Yadav Tanu 
Anilkumar 

Ahir Anil Kumar Satvir 
Singh 04-10-2003 BC (B) 51 19 

30 05321 Harsh Kumar Krishan Kumar 05-01-2003 HOGC 50 20 
31 05617 Suman Raj Kumar 14-09-2002 BC (B) 50 20 
32 06614 Ajay Singh Narender Singh 22-07-2003 BC (B) 50 20 
33 05883 Sanju Vishnu 30-10-2002 BC (A) 49 21 
34 09143 Manisha Yadav Bharat Singh 09-07-2003 BC (B) 49 21 



35 09967 Sachin Babu Lal 26-10-2001 SC 49 21 
36 10243 Sourav Yogesh Yadav 27-04-2003 BC (B) 49 21 
37 18518 Tannu Yadav Raju Yadav 26-12-2002 BC (B) 49 21 
38 12089 Inderjeet Vedpal 09-04-2003 BC (B) 48 22 
39 13870 Priya Manoj 21-11-2002 HOGC 48 22 
40 15074 Bhupender Kumar Sunil Kumar 11-02-2003 BC (B) 48 22 
41 08266 Mahi Vijay Kumar 25-11-2004 HOGC 47 23 
42 07108 Sandeep Bhim Singh 01-10-2004 BC (B) 46 24 
43 08217 Yamini Subhash Chand 14-06-2003 BC (A) 43 25 

44 19107 
Neetu Kumari 
Yadav Dinesh Kumar 29-11-2003 BC (B) 43 25 

45 04890 Komal Navrattan 09-08-2002 BC (B) 42 26 
46 06067 Himanshu Subhash 01-07-2003 BC (A) 41 27 
47 09756 Deepanshu Ishwar Singh 24-05-2003 BC (A) 41 27 
48 11026 Rashmi Singh Jagbir Singh 08-07-2003 BC (B) 41 27 
49 05363 Mayank Verma Manoj Kumar 27-08-2003 BC (A) 40 28 
50 05468 Latisha Sanjay Kumar 15-09-2003 BC (B) 40 28 
51 07535 Deepak Singh Rajendra Singh 03-12-2003 HOGC 40 28 
52 15263 Kalpana Yadav Nahar Singh 26-07-2002 BC (B) 40 28 
53 14508 Akash Rajesh Kumar 18-11-2003 SC 39 29 
54 07837 Ankita Ramphal 26-05-2002 BC (B) 36 30 
55 14358 Mayank Sharma Mukesh Kumar Sharma 14-09-2004 BC (A) 36 30 
56 12956 Pooja Pardeep Kumar 16-10-2004 HOGC 35 31 
57 04932 Sachin Ninaniya Gopal 10-04-2003 SC 34 32 
58 05201 Rakhi Ajit Singh 04-08-2003 BC (B) 34 32 
59 08670 Mohit Parmanand 13-07-2003 BC (B) 34 32 
60 08693 Babita Devender 04-05-2003 BC (A) 34 32 
61 11115 Rockey Pawan Kumar 13-11-2003 BC (B) 34 32 
62 13467 Keshav Verma Vinod Kumar 19-06-2004 BC (A) 34 32 
63 05720 Preetam Kumar Sunil Kumar 01-12-2003 BC (B) 32 33 
64 16452 Himanshu Yadav Sunil 30-07-2003 BC (B) 32 33 
65 05733 Amit Kumar Ramotar 01-01-2004 BC (B) 31 34 
66 08112 Varsha Naresh Kumar 11-08-2002 HOGC 31 34 
67 08812 Pratyush Paliwal Kamal Kishor Paliwal 06-02-2003 HOGC 31 34 
68 08929 Jaiditya Joginder Singh 04-10-2003 HOGC 31 34 
69 13263 Dhramender Yadav Birender Singh 06-12-2002 BC (B) 31 34 
70 19596 Sonam Randhir Singh 26-08-2002 SC 31 34 
71 29489 Ravina Chauhan Dharampal Singh 10-10-2004 HOGC 31 34 
72 05179 Mukesh Radheshyam 27-11-2002 BC (B) 30 35 
73 09121 Pramdeep Ishwar Singh 11-05-2003 SC 30 35 

  



 Department of Commerce  

 

First HOGC (EWS) Category Merit List of Eligible candidates based on 
 the entrance exam held on 20.09.2021 for admission in M.Com (Hons.) 5 Year 

Date of Display: 23.09.2021          Date of First Counselling: 24.0.2021  
Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name DoB category Marks Rank 

1 05136 Rizul Gupta Kaushal Kumar 07-01-1971 HOGC (EWS) 75 1 
2 11281 Harshit Mahesh 03-03-2004 HOGC (EWS) 54 2 

 

  



 Department of Commerce  

 

First SC Category Merit List of Eligible candidates based on the entrance 
 exam held on 20.09.2021 for admission in M.Com (Hons.) 5 Year 

Date of Display: 23.09.2021               Date of First Counselling: 24.0.2021  
Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name DoB Category Marks Rank 

1 06576 Lalit Kishori Lal 18-08-2003 SC 80 1 
2 05553 Amit Narender 09-08-2004 SC 53 2 
3 09967 Sachin Babu Lal 26-10-2001 SC 49 3 
4 14508 Akash Rajesh Kumar 18-11-2003 SC 39 4 

5 04932 
Sachin 
Ninaniya Gopal 10-04-2003 SC 34 5 

6 19596 Sonam Randhir Singh 26-08-2002 SC 31 6 
7 09121 Pramdeep Ishwar Singh 11-05-2003 SC 30 7 

 

 

 

 

 

 Department of Commerce 

 

First SC-Deprived Category Merit List of Eligible candidates based on the 
 entrance exam held on 20.09.2021 for admission in M.Com (Hons.) 5 Year 

Date of Display: 23.09.2021        Date of First Counselling: 24.0.2021 
Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name category Marks Rank 

1 05844 Manish Kumar Deepak Kumar SC Deprieved 78 1 
  



 Department of Commerce  

 

First BC (A) Category Merit List of Eligible candidates based on the entrance 
exam held on 20.09.2021 for admission in M.Com (Hons.) 5 Year 

Date of Display: 23.09.2021                   Date of First Counselling: 24.0.2021  

Sr. No. 
Roll 
No. Name Father's Name DoB category Marks Rank 

1 05869 Lokesh Gopi Chand 22-10-2002 BC (A) 70 1 
2 05448 Gautam Gopal Dass 19-07-2003 BC (A) 65 2 
3 11569 Yatin Surender Sharma 08-08-2003 BC (A) 64 3 
4 05856 Kavita Naresh Kumar 15-01-2003 BC (A) 61 4 
5 07186 Sahil Somdutt 29-11-2002 BC (A) 60 5 
6 14105 Jyoti Prem Kumar 10-08-2003 BC (A) 53 6 
7 05883 Sanju Vishnu 30-10-2002 BC (A) 49 7 
8 08217 Yamini Subhash Chand 14-06-2003 BC (A) 43 8 
9 06067 Himanshu Subhash 01-07-2003 BC (A) 41 9 

10 09756 Deepanshu Ishwar Singh 24-05-2003 BC (A) 41 9 

11 05363 
Mayank 
Verma Manoj Kumar 27-08-2003 BC (A) 40 10 

12 14358 
Mayank 
Sharma 

Mukesh Kumar 
Sharma 14-09-2004 BC (A) 36 11 

13 08693 Babita Devender 04-05-2003 BC (A) 34 12 
14 13467 Keshav Verma Vinod Kumar 19-06-2004 BC (A) 34 12 

        
 

  



 Department of Commerce  

 

First BC (B) Category Merit List of Eligible candidates based on the 
 entrance exam held on 20.09.2021 for admission in M.Com (Hons.) 5 Year 

Date of Display: 23.09.2021            Date of First Counselling: 24.0.2021  
Sr. 
No. 

Roll 
No. Name Father's Name DOB category Marks Rank 

1 05371 Rajni Rajpal 01-12-2003 BC (B) 86 1 
2 05588 Lakshmi Bai Pardeep Kumar 15-11-2004 BC (B) 73 2 
3 05393 Sakshi Yadav Subhash Chander 04-10-2003 BC (B) 70 3 
4 07394 Sushant Chauhan Karan Singh 16-10-2004 BC (B) 70 3 
5 09342 Arpita Yadav Anand Prakash 23-08-2004 BC (B) 65 4 
6 05273 Pulkit Saini Parmod Saini 26-06-2004 BC (B) 64 5 
7 14860 Priyanka Rajesh 01-12-2001 BC (B) 63 6 
8 08320 Khushi Yadav Ajay Singh Yadav 27-05-2004 BC (B) 60 7 
9 12167 Navdeep Desh Bandhu 19-04-2003 BC (B) 57 8 

10 10142 Kishan Chand Rajesh Kumar 09-08-2002 BC (B) 55 9 

11 08260 
Yadav Tanu 
Anilkumar 

Ahir Anil Kumar 
Satvir Singh 04-10-2003 BC (B) 51 10 

12 05617 Suman Raj Kumar 14-09-2002 BC (B) 50 11 
13 06614 Ajay Singh Narender Singh 22-07-2003 BC (B) 50 11 
14 09143 Manisha Yadav Bharat Singh 09-07-2003 BC (B) 49 12 
15 10243 Sourav Yogesh Yadav 27-04-2003 BC (B) 49 12 
16 18518 Tannu Yadav Raju Yadav 26-12-2002 BC (B) 49 12 
17 12089 Inderjeet Vedpal 09-04-2003 BC (B) 48 13 
18 15074 Bhupender Kumar Sunil Kumar 11-02-2003 BC (B) 48 13 
19 07108 Sandeep Bhim Singh 01-10-2004 BC (B) 46 14 
20 19107 Neetu  Yadav Dinesh Kumar 29-11-2003 BC (B) 43 15 
21 04890 Komal Navrattan 09-08-2002 BC (B) 42 16 
22 11026 Rashmi Singh Jagbir Singh 08-07-2003 BC (B) 41 17 
23 05468 Latisha Sanjay Kumar 15-09-2003 BC (B) 40 18 
24 15263 Kalpana Yadav Nahar Singh 26-07-2002 BC (B) 40 18 
25 07837 Ankita Ramphal 26-05-2002 BC (B) 36 19 
26 05201 Rakhi Ajit Singh 04-08-2003 BC (B) 34 20 
27 08670 Mohit Parmanand 13-07-2003 BC (B) 34 20 
28 11115 Rockey Pawan Kumar 13-11-2003 BC (B) 34 20 
29 05720 Preetam Kumar Sunil Kumar 01-12-2003 BC (B) 32 21 
30 16452 Himanshu Yadav Sunil 30-07-2003 BC (B) 32 21 
31 05733 Amit Kumar Ramotar 01-01-2004 BC (B) 31 22 
32 13263 Dhramender Yadav Birender Singh 06-12-2002 BC (B) 31 22 
33 05179 Mukesh Radheshyam 27-11-2002 BC (B) 30 23 

 



 

 Department of Commerce  

 

First DA/PWD/PH/ESM/DFF Category Merit List of Eligible candidates based on 
 the entrance exam held on 20.09.2021 for admission in M.Com (Hons.) 5 Year 

Date of Display: 23.09.2021                    Date of First Counselling: 24.0.2021  
Sr. No Roll No. Name Father's Name DoB Category Marks Rank 

1 11510 Sheetal Yadav Arvind Kumar 14-03-2004 ESM 82 1 


